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2014 Ford Expedition 
Utility 4D Limited 4WD 

Values 

Base Price 

Mileage (148,000) 

Total Base Price 

Options 

Fixed Running Boards 

Towing/Camper Pkg 

Price + Options 

--- -

Selling Your Car? Get an Online Offer in 2 Min\Jtes. 

Certified Pre-Owned (CPO) 0 

Certified Price with Options 

Rough Average 
Trade-In Trade-In 

$14,275 $15,825 

-$2,425 -$2,425 

$11,850 $13,400 

$50 $50 

$300 $300 

$12,200 $13,750 

Clean 
Trade-In 

$17,100 

-$2,425 

$14,675 

$50 

$300 

$15,025 
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Clean Retail 

$20,150 

-$2,425 

$17,725 

$50 

$325 

$18,100 

+$1,625 

$19,725 
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