J.D. POWER NADAguides Value Report 12/9/2020 2014 Ford Expedition **Utility 4D Limited 4WD**

Values

	Rough Trade-In	Average Trade-In	Clean Trade-In	Clean Retail
Base Price	\$14,275	\$15,825	\$17,100	\$20,150
Mileage (148,000)	-\$2,425	-\$2,425	-\$2,425	-\$2,425
Total Base Price	\$11,850	\$13,400	\$14,675	\$17,725
Options				
Fixed Running Boards	\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50
Towing/Camper Pkg	\$300	\$300	\$300	\$325
Price + Options	\$12,200	\$13,750	\$15,025	\$18,100
Selling Your Car? Get an Online Offer in 2 Minutes.				

Certified Pre-Owned (CPO) 6

+\$1,625

Certified Price with Options

\$19,725